MEMBERSHIP LIST AS OF SEPTEMBER 2019

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL

INDUCTION _ B'DAY

Alloway, Barbara
301-493-9576

6209 Perthshire Court
Bethesda, MD 20817
donalloway@verizon.net

Baer, Inge

301-968-4741

8300 Burdette Road, # 550
Bethesda, 20817-2833
Ingerbaer@gmail.com

Bernard, Janet
414-232-7327

5302 King Charles Way
Bethesda, MD 20814
portryl@gmail.com

Brown, Karen
301-968-4848

8300 Burdette Road, #332
Bethesda, MD 20817-2833
8strider@gmail.com

Oct 2012

Oct 1990

Sep 2017

Sep 2009

Jan 14

Sept 23

Aug 01

Jan 14

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL

INDUCTION B’DAY

Bryson, Lisa
512-426-1375

12121 Sheets Farm Road
N. Potomac, MD 20878
lisambryson@gmail.com

Buttell, Betty

301-871-0560

14800 Pennfield Circle, #404
Silver Spring, MD 20906
Lbuttell@boo.net

Coffman-King, Susan (Susie)
914-262-6661

5611 Sonoma Road,
Bethesda, MD 20817
sccking98@gmail.com

Demetrovits, Marcia
301-942-4842

9604 Culver Street
Kensington, MD 20895

Apr 2019

Sep 2010

Mar 2020

Dec 2015

Apr 26

May 10

Oct 17

Nov 29



NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION _ B'DAY

Doneski, Mary Lou Apr 1973  Apr 02
301-530-3584

9922 Julliard Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817-1740

Donnelly, Kerri Sep 2019 Sep 15
301-717-1915

412 Phelps Street

Gaithersburg, MD 20878

Kerridonnelly@hotmail.com

Ebbecke, Pat Oct2013  Mar 09
240-743-4457

9707 Old Georgetown Road, # 1525

Bethesda, MD 20814

PEBBECKE@comcast.net

Elliott, Lee Oct 2013 Apr 24
301-365-2215

8809 Fernwood Road

Bethesda, MD 20817

LSELLIOTT424@aol.com

NAME , PHONE #,

ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION _ B’DAY
Famulare, Kathleen (Kathy) Oct2019  Jan 30
240-506-5025

5443 Merriam St.

Bethesda, MD 0814
kfamulare4@gmail.com

Foster, Elizabeth (Buffy Apr2019  May 14
301-461-0535

9513 Purcell Drive

Potomac, MD 20854

buffyfoster1@gmail.com

Friedman, Lisa Oct2019  Sept 18
443-847-1862

11140 Rockville Pike 400

Bethesda, MD 20817

lisafriedman1332@gmail.com

Gagner, Sue Mar 2008 May 03
301-365-0925

9104 Charred Oak Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817

sgbridge@hotmail.com



NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL

INDUCTION _ B'DAY

Gray, Joan
240-396-6788

6100 Gold Tree Way
Bethesda, MD 20817
a2j3g@comcast.net

Harrell, Louise
301-365-0511

7110 Longwood Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817
Louharrell@verizon.net

Heller, Beverly
301-493-8350

6305 Berkshire Drive
Bethesda, MD 20814
b1heller@aol.com

Johnson, Renita
202-262-6602

7212 Beacon Terrace
Bethesda, MD 20817
Renita1x106@yahoo.com

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION

B'DAY

Kenety, Christine Spangler Mar 2016
301-652-1637

3201 Farmington Drive

Chevy Chase,MD 20815
spanglertextile@verizon.net

Koback, Ann Jan 1999
301-530-1951

5102 Benton Avenue

Bethesda, MD 20814
Annkoback520@aol.com

Koch, Jorie Sept 2019
202-299-7381

5225 Pookeshill Road, # 301 South
Bethesda, MD 220814

joriekoch@gmail.com

Kokal, May Sep 2005
301-704- 2708

3705 Stoney Castle Street

Olney, MD 20832-1331

Maykok@aol.com

Jun 05

Mar 30

Nov 20

Jan 24



NAME , PHONE #,

ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION  B'DAY
Leupold, Monica Mar 2013 Oct 17
301-299-3692

9205 B Westcott Place

Rockville, MD 20854
monicaleupold@me.com

Lynch, Kathyrn (Kitty) Feb 2019 Apr 24
301- 943-9667

17083 Briardale Road

Derwood,MD 20855

kjlynch51@gmail.com

Martin, Kasey Sep 2019 Sep 23
301-452-5217

15917 White Rock Road

Darnestown, MD 20878

kasey_martin@hotmail.com

McCardell, Jessie May 2014 Jun 22
© 202-845-6073 (h) 202-845-6073

Sunrise Senior Living

5111 Connecticut Avenue NW, #709

Washington, DC 20008

jessiemccardell@yahoo.com

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL

INDUCTION

B'DAY

McGlade, Ellen
301-320-3098

7408 Pyle Road

Bethesda, MD 20817-5628

McHugh, Virginia
301-657-8438

4990 Sentinel Drive # 406
Bethesda, MD 20816
Virginia199@verizon.net

Norrell, Irina

202-495- 8373

10504 Amhurst Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20902
norrell.iina@gmail.com

Painter, Patricia
301-530-6155

6005 Lavin Lane
Bethesda, 20817
pattypainter@verizon.net

Dec 1969

Sept 2017

Apr 2019

Sep 2016

Sep 01

Aug 20

Aug 24

Feb 25



NAME , PHONE #,

ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION _ B’'DAY
Pappas, Michelle Mar 2019 June 26
301-873-8904

12417 Rivers Edge Dr.

Potomac, MD 20854
mbpappas@potomacproetiquette.com

Pelham, Jo Jan 2017 Jan 16
301-641-8500

4805 Bradley Blvd

Chevy Chase, MD 20815

joplham@outlook.com

Pim, Jeanne Sep 2018  Mar 05
301-219-5873

10 Fullview Court

Gaithersburg,MD 20878

jeannepim5@gmail.com

Raschid, Tin Tin Nu Sep 2001  Jul04
© 301-633-3381 (h) 301-755-1817

3142 Gracefield Road, # 206

Silver Spring, MD 20904

tintinraschid@gmail.com

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION

B'DAY

Rooke, Agnes Mar 2019
301-278-1799

7438 Old Maple Square

McLean, VA 22102

Agnes.Rooke@nih.gov

Scott, Sarah (Sally) Nov 2014
301-984-8838

5816 Magic Mountain Drive

Bethesda, MD 20852

SSScott2@aol.com

Sharpe, Mary Jun 1969
571-465-2527

21065 Cardinal Pond Terrace

Ashburn, VA 21047

Sherman, Mary Feb 2019
301-648-1303

15304 Spring Meadows Dr.

Darnestown, MD 20874
marysher@comcast.net

Jan 28

Dec 30

Feb 05

Dec 23



NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION _ B'DAY

Shiflett, Marge D. Apr 2004 Nov 14
© 301-873-2391 (h)301-798-3285

3321 Suemac Court

Monrovia, MD 21770

mshiflett@comcast.net

Swiger, Christy Dale Oct 2014 Aug 21
301-461-8986

117 Comanche Circle

Millsboro, DE 19966

Specht21@aol.com

Terry, Ann Oct 2005  Aug 31
301-530-5146

5213 Acacia Ave

Bethesda, MD 20814

Annterry35@gmail.com

Wasik, Karen-Marie May 1995  Nov 13
© 240-620-9227 (h)301-340-1461

6 Harrowgate Court

Potomac, MD 20854

sweetiekw104@gmail.com

NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION

B'DAY

White, Deborah May 2010
© 301-524-2586 (h) 301-874-3360

2955 Norwood Place E.

Adamstown, MD 21710
Deborahwhite25@yahoo.com

Whitley, Carol A. Feb 10
202-686-6214

4600 Connecticut Avenue NW, #819
Washington, DC 20008
Carol4600@verizon.net

Whitehurst, Nan Mar 2019
301-943-7963

12116 Damson Drive

North Potomac, MD 20878
N_Scheck@comcast.net

Williams, Mary Ann May 2007
301-804-4025

Friends House Thomas Hall Rehab

17340 Quaker Lane, room 312 A

Sandy Spring, MD 20860
Maryann@cwassoc.com

Aug 26

Dec 10

Dec 04

Jul 12



NAME , PHONE #,
ADDRESS & EMAIL INDUCTION _ B'DAY

Winiewicz, RoseMarie Jan 2020  Aug 06
301-718-8311

8315 North Brook Lane, ## 804

Bethesda, MD 20814

riwiniewicz@gmail.com

Terri Bondar May 28

OUT OF TOWN MEMBERS

Morrison, Carolyn Oct 2008  Apr 01
301-717-9008

2082 North Central Avenue

Flagier Beach, FL 32136

deyamonmorrison@gmail.com

Rodgers, Mary Jo May 2014 Mar 09
410-352-5966

11308 Marie Drive

maryjo9@gmail.com

BishopvilleMD 21813

Smith, Gretchen Brewer Oct 2006  Aug 14
540-420-8502

Yeardles Grant

Williamsburg, VA 23188

gkbs@yahoo.com

Stoklas, Mary (Peggy) Jun 2002  Jun 22
© 202-320-5321 (h) 803-701-7009

94 Heritage Drive

Lake Wylie, SC 29710

PegpegHall@aol.com



